Beacd Club Resort
T T— ~ LOWSEASON

Month Week Type Room Price
April 15

April 16 Deluxe 201 $ 6,000
April 16 Deluxe 204 $ 7,000
April 17  Superior 158 $ 5,500
April 17  Superior 216 $ 5,500
April 17 Deluxe 301 $ 7,000
May 18  Deluxe 202 $ 7,000
May 18  Deluxe 207 $ 7,000
May 18  Deluxe 208 $ 7,000
May 18  Superior 214 $ 5,500
May 18  Superior 241 $ 5,499
May 18  Superior 252 $ 5,500
May 19  Superior 110 $ 4,500
May 19  Superior 131 $ 4,200
May 19  Deluxe 205 $ 7,000
May 19  Superior 220 $ 5,500
May 19  Superior 253 $ 4,000
May 20  Superior 128 $ 5,500
May 20  Superior 131 $ 4,500
May 20  Superior 214 $ 5,500
May 21 Superior 111 $ 3,500
May 21 Superior 112 $ 3,500
May 21 Superior 114 $ 3,500
May 21 Superior 128 $ 3,500
May 21 Superior 130 $ 3,500
May 21 Superior 132 $ 3,500
May 21 Superior 149 $ 3,500
May 21  Deluxe 201 $ 7,000

May 21 Superior 215 $ 3,250
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Deluxe
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301
305
402

110
114
120
122
153
212
214
215
216
223
253
401

110
111
112
113
115
120
128
129
133
147
153
155
157
204
214
216
217
220
226
228
249
250

$ 3,000
$ 4,500
$ 6,500
$ 5,800

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 2,900
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,250
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 4,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 2,500
$ 5,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
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254
255
302
401
406
407

110
116
118
128
129
149
153
202
204
205
217
220
228
232
248
249
251
252
254
257
301
302
307
308
402
406

147
202
204
208
210

$ 3,500
$ 2,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 6,300
$ 7,000
$ 6,000

$ 3,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
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Deluxe
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Deluxe
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Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe

Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe

Deluxe
Deluxe
Superior
Deluxe

230
237
251
301
304
307

118
147
149
151
202
232
247
249
252
301

204
402

149
220
226
230
302
303
407

147
149
202
229
302
407

203
204
254
307

$ 3,500
$ 4,000
$ 3,500
$ 6,300
$ 7,000
$ 7,000

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 6,300

$ 7,000
$ 6,200

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,500

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,500

$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 5,500
$10,500
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Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
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Superior
Superior
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Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Superior
Superior
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Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior

402
405
407

126
201
203
226
231
232
307
407

110
113
114
115
116
130
201
203
206
208
212
215
226
230
232
236
247
257
259
303
401
407

110
113
114
115

$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,500

$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 6,700
$ 3,500
$ 3,800
$ 3,500
$10,500
$ 7,500

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,499
$ 3,500
$ 6,500
$ 5,000
$ 7,000

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
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Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Royal
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Royal
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior

116
119
120
121
123
128
130
132
134
135
147
149
159
202
203
209
212
213
214
215
217
218
221
222
225
226
228
230
238
250
252
257
304
306
401
402

110
112
113

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,800
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 9,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 9,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 5,000
$ 7,000

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
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114
115
117
118
121
126
127
130
136
147
149
150
201
203
205
206
208
210
215
217
218
219
223
230
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
259
262
301
304
306
307
404
405

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 4,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 2,200
$ 2,800
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 2,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 9,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 6,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000



August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

September
September
September
September
September
September

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

36
36
36
36
36
36

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Royal
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior

111
117
123
124
131
142
147
151
203
205
206
208
210
214
217
219
222
225
226
232
236
242
248
250
251
257
301
304
305
307
404
405
407

110
115
122
148
149
159

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,200
$ 9,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,800
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 5,000
$ 7,000

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
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Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Royal
Superior
Superior
Royal
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Royal

Superior
Superior
Superior

Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe
Royal
Superior
Superior
Superior

Superior
Superior

161
203
204
206
208
209
210
220
222
236
240
248
249
251
252
253
254
301
402
404
405

116
149
151
209
214
228
247

147
201
202
209
249
251
257

150
235

$11,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 9,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 8,100
$ 3,500
$ 3,475
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000
$ 7,000

$ 3,800
$ 3,500
$ 5,000
$ 9,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500

$ 3,500
$ 6,000
$ 7,000
$ 9,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,500

$ 3,500
$ 5,000
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November
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44
44
44

45
45
45
45
45
45
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Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior

Superior
Deluxe
Superior
Deluxe

Superior

Deluxe
Deluxe
Superior
Deluxe

Superior
Deluxe
Superior
Superior
Deluxe
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe

238
251
252
254
256
257

212
214
251
252

119
214
252
254

149
204
247
401

257

204
208
216
303

122
201
218
234
301
304

110
122
134
201

$ 4,000
$ 3,500
$ 4,800
$ 3,500
$ 5,200
$ 3,500

$ 4,500
$ 4,000
$ 4,000
$ 4,800

$10,000
$ 4,000
$ 4,800
$ 5,000

$ 4,600
$ 7,450
$ 3,500
$ 7,000

$ 4,500

$ 7,000
$ 6,500
$ 3,500
$ 5,900

$ 5,500
$ 7,000
$ 5,800
$ 6,000
$ 7,000
$ 5,500

$ 3,500
$ 5,500
$ 5,500
$ 7,000
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47
47
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48
48
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49
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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Superior
Superior
Superior

Superior
Superior
Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe

Deluxe

Superior
Superior
Deluxe

Superior

Deluxe
Superior

Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Deluxe

Deluxe

Superior

221
252
256

153
158
202
210
213
228
230
252
253
301
404

122
124
201
212

202
251

123
212
213
215
220
233
301
302
401

$ 5,500
$ 5,500
$ 5,800

$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 6,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 4,300
$ 3,500
$ 5,500
$ 3,500
$ 7,000
$ 7,450

$ 5,500
$ 4,500
$ 7,000
$ 4,000

$ 7,000
$ 4,500

$ 6,000
$ 4,000
$ 3,500
$ 3,500
$ 3,900
$ 4,950
$ 7,300
$ 8,100
$ 7,000



